OISC GOLF
METRIX

Frisbeegolf Rukan viikkokisat 2023

1 Markus Maatta 145 | 727
1 Markus Maatta 297 285 145 | 727
3 Veikka Tornberg 194 636 128 | 958
3 Veikka Tornberg 194 636 128 | 958
3 Veikka Tornberg 194 636 128 | 958
6 Mikael Hautala 128 161 119 | 408
6 Mikael Hautala 128 161 119 | 408
8 Aapo Vaisanen 203 475 120 | 798
8 Aapo Vaisanen 203 475 120 | 798
8 Aapo Vaisanen 203 475 120 | 798
11 Antton Kumpula 127 415 131| 673
11 Antton Kumpula 127 415 131| 673
13 Markku Maatta 252 622 126 | 1000
13 Markku Maatta 252 622 126 | 1000
13 Markku Maatta 252 622 126 | 1000
16 Juho Virsunen 138 239 53 430
16 Juho Virsunen 138 239 53 430
18 Eeli Tornberg 158 557 140 | 855
18 Eeli Tornberg 158 557 140 | 855
20 Jani Hautajarvi 224 137 143 | 504
20 Jani Hautajarvi 224 137 143 | 504
22 Benjami Tornberg 360 467 144 | 971
22 Benjami Tornberg 360 467 144 | 971
22 Benjami Tornberg 360 467 144 | 971
25 Marko Maatta 233 970 144 | 1347
25 Marko Maatta 233 970 144 | 1347
25 Marko Maatta 233 970 144 | 1347
28 Viljami Oikarainen 223 694 156 | 1073
28 Viljami Oikarainen 223 694 156 | 1073
28 Viljami Oikarainen 223 694 156 | 1073
31 Mikael Hautala, Aapo Vaisanen 60 48 108
32 Rene Linnatsalo 118 123 | 241
33 Valtteri Karuranta, Martti Pitkanen 63 56 119
34 Rene Linnatsalo 118 123 | 241
35 Janne Ojala 68 295 363
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Janne Ojala

Pekka Kyllénen

Petri Maatta

Petri Maatta

Kalle Tolonen

Elmeri Haataja

Elmeri Haataja

Perttu Sakkinen

Perttu Sakkinen

Henri Maatta

Marko Maatta, Osmo Alavuotunki
Aapo Vaisanen, Tuomas Vaisanen
Veikka Tornberg, Eeli Tornberg
Veeti Haanela, Mikael Hautala
Juho Virsunen, Aapo Vaisanen
Hugo Raty

Aapo Vaisanen, Mikael Hautala
Benjami Tornberg, Veikka Tornberg
Benjami Tornberg, Niklas Maatta
Heikki Vallioniemi, Tuomas Vaisanen
Markus Maatta, Markku Maatta
Perttu Sakkinen, Veikka Tornberg
Henry Kortetjarvi, Jani Partanen
Pekka Kylldnen, Rami Kyllénen
Eeli Tornberg, Perttu Sakkinen
Oskari Karjalainen, Antti Karjalainen
Arto Makeld, Niko Ronkkdnen
Marko Maatta, Henri Maatta
Anton Komulainen, Marko Maatta
Tuomas Vaisanen

Miika Hekkala, Henri Maatta
Markus Maatta, Santeri Mikkonen
Eetu Teeriniemi

Eetu Teeriniemi

Osmo Alavuotunki, Tuomas Alavuotunki

Henri Maatta, Joni Maatta

Veikko Pitkanen, Kalle Juntunen
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TRIX
295

58
433
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68
252
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471

56
49
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54

63
116
116

Frisbeegolf Rukan viikkokisat 2023 « 07.12.2025 18:43 (2)

104
44

48
49

49
49

50
50
52
52
52
52

113
53
53
54

54

55
55
56

363
133
503
503
147
339
339
464
464
543
104
44
56
48
49
49
49
49
59
50
50
52
52
52
52
113
53
53
54
54
54
63
116
116
55
55
56


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2579951
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2579951
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2579951
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2579954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2579959
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2579959
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2579959
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2579962
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2579962
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2579962
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2753334
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2753334
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2579949

72
74
75
75
77
77
79
80
80
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
88
90
91
91
93
93
95
96
97
98
99
99
99
102
102
104
105
106
106
108
109

Oskari Karjalainen, Miika Hekkala
Rami Kyllénen

Erkka Moilanen, Veikko Pitkanen
Martti Pitkdnen, EImeri Haataja
Eerik Sakkinen

Eerik Sakkinen

Janne Sinisalmi

Jussi Rautio

Juho Sakkinen

Tomi Palosaari

Teemu Taivalkoski

Petteri Maijala, Aapo Maijala
Jonne Isotalus, Aleksi Vahakangas
Henri Maatta

Valtteri Karuranta

Martti Pitkdnen

Martti Pitkanen

Miika Hekkala

Eerik Jokitalo

Eerik Jokitalo

Oskari Karjalainen

Oskari Karjalainen

Jari Leppanen

Benjami Tornberg, Eerik Jokitalo
Olli Immonen

Aki Vallioniemi

Onni Auvinen

Anton Komulainen

Harri Paunisalo

Eetu Kivioja

Matti Kellosalmi

Jeremia Kurtti, Eerik Jokitalo
Janne Tervonen

Joona Kivioja

Elmeri Uskali

Heikki Vallioniemi

Marko Ristiranta
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peter jokela
Patrick Brunnemer
Tuomas Alavuotunki

Juho Urpilainen

DISC GOLF

METRIX
67

67
76
67

Mauno Oikarainen, Viljami Oikarainen

Luukas Niemela
Joonas Iso-Moéttonen
Heikki Kataja
Niklas Maatta
Santeri Virkkula
Jooel Hannuksela
Veikko Pitkanen
Ville Ylisirnid

Petri Saaskilahti
Petri Saaskilahti
Matti T Pitkdnen
Joni Maatta

Touko Sinisalmi
Topias Kivioja
Jarno Komulainen
Aapo Luukkanen
Erkka Moilanen
Erkka Moilanen
Mauno Oikarainen
Jaro Vallirinne
Rasmus Niemeld
Topias Maatta
Jerma Kurtti

Onni Kurtti

Osmo Alavuotunki
Osmo Alavuotunki
Alvar Kataja
Joona Sakkinen
Antti Karjalainen
Antti Karjalainen
Verne Oikarainen

Markus Maatta

129
68
69
146
70
71
70
71
251
251
81
73
73
75
75
76
135
135
76
78
79
91
85
232
510
510
97
164
494
494
429
297 285
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

Par 0
Avg
Difficulty
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